
P.O. Box 355, 89 CHURCH ROAD

EMIGSVILLE, PA 17318-0355

PH:  (800) 828-8018

FAX: (888) 345-4641

DATUM FILING SYSTEMS, INC.

Datum Fililng Systems

89 Church Road

P.O. Box 355

Emigsville, PA 17318

Date

Participating Dealer

Order #

Thank you for placing your order with Datum Filing Systems, Inc.

All orders must specify Paint and/or Melamine selections from the participating dealership.

Please select your desired paint and/or laminate color and verify the information below by signing in the space provided and

faxing back to our Order Entry Department at Fax # 888-685-5455.

 
 

Claflin Medical Equipment

***PLEASE SELECT A COLOR FOR PAINT AND MELAMINE***

Please "X" Desired Color(s) Below

PAINT COLORS WOOD PANEL FINISHES

Bone White/Putty

Light Gray

Black

Soft White

Ivory

Warm Brown

Dove Gray

Gray Mist

Tan Metallic

Light Gray Metallic

Medium Gray Metallic

Dark Gray Metallic

Mist Green Metallic

Slate Blue

Sage

Burgundy

Tech Blue

T15

T47

T25

T46

T48

T22

T12

T86

T56

T34

T23

T45

T14

T41

T29

T17

T42

Finnish Oak

Regal Cherry

Sapelli Mahogany

Doe Skin

Antique White

M15

M20

M25

M65

M46

Black

Smoke Grey

Storm

M26

M70

M75

Oyster

Cactus Star

Beige Granite

Desert Dusk

Call 1-800-828-8018 for Actual Samples

Please Authorize by Signing Below in Space Provided

Thank you again for your order,

Customer Service Department

Datum Filing Systems, Inc.

Authorized By Date Signed

Hardrock Maple

M64

M85

M90

M95

M10

   

 
  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 4212050

Please Note: Your order will not be entered without specifying and authorizing these options.


